Ad
ALANUR

AYSE GUL
CEREN
DIDAR
HALIME
NESLIHAN
IREM
RABIYE
SERAP
SENAY
YAGMUR

AHSENNUR

AYCA

ESMANUR

EYLUL
DERYA

GOKCE

IKRA

MELISA

SILANUR

Soyad
TURKMEN

KAYA
GUNES
MENEKSE
KILINC
BULGURU
KAYA
YABAS
AKGUL
TUNC

TURK

ASLAN

YASAK

YAVUZER

DURAK

SAYAR

KUSAR

KOG
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Okul

Malatya Spor
Lisesi(A)
Malatya Spor
Lisesi(A)
Malatya
Lisesi(A)
Malatya
Lisesi(A)
Malatya Spor
Lisesi(A)
Fatih Anadolu
Lisesi(A)
Malatya Spor
Lisesi(A)
Malatya Spor
Lisesi(A)
Malatya Spor
Lisesi(A)
Malatya Spor
Lisesi(A)
OZEL
NOBELYUM
ANADOLU
LISESI(A)
OZEL
MALATYA
MARMARA
MESLEKI VE
TEKNIK
ANADOLU

LISESI(A)
Fatih Anadolu

Lisesi(A)
Yesilyurt
Anadolu
Lisesi(A)

Metin Emiroglu

Anadolu
Lisesi(A)

OZEL PEKFEN

ANADOLU
LISESI(A)

Atatirk Kiz
Anadolu
Lisesi(A)

Yarisma Turi
42 KG

+68 KG
44 KG
59 KG
49 KG
46 KG
68 KG
55 KG
52 KG
63 KG

68 KG

59 KG

44 KG

46 KG

+68 KG

55 KG

52 KG

Atatirk Mesleki 63 KG

ve Teknik
Anadolu
Lisesi(A)

Derece

Sayfa No :
1

/
2



SUEDA
TUANA
BEGONYA
DILARA
EBRAR
NIiDA NUR

SUDENUR

SUEDA

SEVVAL

ZEHRA

ZEYNEP
CIMEN

ZEYNEP
NISA
ZULAL

BERFIN

FEYZA

IKRANUR

NISA NUR

SELCAN

SENA

SAFAK

SEVVAL

YILDIZ
KATAR
CETINKAYA
OKSUz
YETKIN

ISIK

OZFIiDAN

GONULDAS

OZKAN

BULUT

DOGAN

TURK

BILGIN

KARCI

SUMER

YETKIN

ALAGOZ

OZPALABIYIK

HASKUL

KARADEMIR
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Fatih Anadolu
Lisesi(A)
Tecde Anadolu
Lisesi(A)
Tecde Anadolu
Lisesi(A)
Tecde Anadolu
Lisesi(A)
Tecde Anadolu
Lisesi(A)

Haci Ahmet
Akinci Anadolu
Lisesi(A)

Tecde Anadolu
Lisesi(A)
Kernek
Anadolu
Lisesi(A)

Metin Emiroglu
Anadolu
Lisesi(A)

Fuat Sezgin
Anadolu
Lisesi(A)
Beydagi
Anadolu
Lisesi(A)
Kolukisa
Anadolu
Lisesi(A)
Battalgazi
Farabi
Anadolu imam
Hatip Lisesi(A)
Mahmut Calik
Anadolu
Lisesi(A)
Battalgazi
Anadolu
Lisesi(A)
Kolukisa
Anadolu
Lisesi(A)
Akcadag
Anadolu
Lisesi(A)
Kernek
Anadolu
Lisesi(A)
Malatya Spor
Lisesi(A)

Haci Ahmet
Akinci Anadolu
Lisesi(A)

42 KG

49 KG

55 KG

42 KG

59 KG

68 KG

44 KG

+68 KG

46 KG

52 KG

49 KG

63 KG

59 KG

52 KG

46 KG

63 KG

49 KG

+68 KG

55 KG

68 KG
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